| Know a Shortcut

Our Tech Time sessions can help!

Cranbourne Library
Friday 7 November

1lam-12pm

Practice the time saving skills of
shortcut keys to help improve your
daily computing tasks.

Book a one-to-one session with our
team for help with your phone, tablet
or computer.

Weekly sessions available
during the school term.

3D Printing Christmas @

Navigating MyGov and

Baubles Online Services

Endeavour Hills Library
Saturday 8 November
10.30am-11.30am

Design your own 3D printed bauble
ready in time for Christmas.

Hampton Park Library

Friday 21 November
10.30am-11.30am

Learn how MyGov works, how to set up
and access your account and link
Government Services.

Life on the Small Screen Brain Training Apps A

Cranbourne Library
Tuesday 25 November

2pm-3pm

Doveton Library

Wednesday 26 November
2.30pm-3.30pm

Discover brain training games on your
phone to strengthen your cognitive
abilities.

Discuss common phone tasks such as
uploading images, editing documents
and managing communications.

() Libby.

Borrow ebooks, audiobooks, and magazines to read on
your phone or tablet via Libby.
Free access with your library card.
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Use our Learner Levels to find the right event for you:

A IC). Advance
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how it works, and what | can  few go-to apps that | use. | my device. | would like to

do with it. would like to learn about learn about programs | can
how | can use my device. use on my device.

Beginner

Bookings open Monday 25 August, 9am
Call 1800 577 547 or visit

connectedlibraries.org.au/events
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3D Printing Pen Holders A

Endeavour Hills Library

Thursday 11 September
1lam-12pm

Discover the 3D printing hype as we
use Tinkercad to design penholders
from scratch.

Bunjil Place Library

Session 1: Friday 12 September
2.30pm-3.30pm

Session 2: Friday 14 November
2.30pm-3.30pm

Use the Cricut Design Space app to
create a lantern jar.

A

Transferring Photos

Cranbourne West Library Lounge
Thursday 18 September

2pm-3pm
Learn how to transfer your files and
free up storage on your device.

Create a Vision Board

Online

Doveton Library

Wednesday 8 October
2.30pm-3.30pm

Develop your computer skills while
creating a vision board with Canva.

VR Beat Saber /Uil Identifying Al Videos
Cranbourne Library Bunjil Place Library

Thursday 11 September Friday 10 October

12.30pm-2.10pm (20 minute sessions) | 2pm-3pm

Introduce yourself to virtual reality as
you try to slash cubes to the beat in
the game Beat Saber.

Staying Safe Online A

Doveton Library
Wednesday 17 September

2.30pm-3.30pm
Discuss the steps to identify and
protect yourself against scams.

Preserve your memories

Cranbourne Library

Learn how to digitise
photographs, documents,
slides, negatives, VHS tapes
and more using our Digital
Memory Station.

Learn how to spot a fake video and
the programs that can help you
identify them.

Taking Control of your @

Emails

Endeavour Hills Library
Saturday 11 October

10.30am-11.30am
Learn how to organise and automate
your inbox.

©

Presenting with
PowerPoint

Cranbourne Library
Monday 13 October

6pm-7pm
Learn how to utilise more than text
and images in PowerPoint.

Updating to Windows 11

Hampton Park Library

Friday 17 October
10.30am-11.30am

This workshop will discuss the new
update and how to navigate the
menus and screens.

Introduction to IT
Trouble Shooting

Endeavour Hills Library

Monday 20 October

2pm-3pm

Learn how to identify what has gone
wrong with your device and how to fix
it.

Digital Art

Digitise Your ID

Cranbourne West Library Lounge
Wednesday 29 October

2pm-3pm
Learn how to store several forms of ID
can be stored on your device.

Tech Cafe

Bunjil Place Library

Session 1: Tuesday 21 October,
10am-1lam

Session 2: Tuesday 18 November,
10am-11lam

Create a digital artwork using the
Sketchbook app on a tablet.

Hampton Park Library
Friday 31 October
10.30am-11.30am

Tips and tricks for everyday
technology. Bring along your
questions.



